
Pos 

 

Formula Extreme 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

12A 
161 
227 

10 
845 

706 

Name 

Alexander Enriquez 
Sahar Zvik 
Orel Madar 
Jeremy Taubman 
Wilfido Calderon 

Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Formula Extreme 

Formula Extreme 

Formula Extreme 

Formula Extreme 

Formula Extreme 

Formula Extreme 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

39.189 
43.624 

1:05.093 
1:05.230 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:23.972 
11:03.161 
11:07.596 
11:29.065 
11:29.202 

Best Tm 

1:43.322 
1:49.357 
1:50.420 
1:53.574 
1:53.968 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

Truth Be Told Apparel 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/6/2025 4:12:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

39.189 

Avg. Speed 

88.619 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.322 

Best Speed 

89.197 

Best Lap by 

12A - Alexander Enriquez 

 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

Sat Race 06: Formula Extreme 

Sat Race 06: Formula Extreme 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:07 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 12:00 


