CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025]

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 06: Formula Extreme

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

Sat Race 06: Formula Extreme

9/6/2025 12:00

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:07

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
Formula Ex	ktreme							
1	12A	Alexander Enriquez	Formula Extreme	6		10:23.972	1:43.322	
2	161	Sahar Zvik	Formula Extreme	6	39.189	11:03.161	1:49.357	dun lop, racers edge, waw
3	227	Orel Madar	Formula Extreme	6	43.624	11:07.596	1:50.420	
4	10	Jeremy Taubman	Formula Extreme	6	1:05.093	11:29.065	1:53.574	Truth Be Told Apparel
5	845	Wilfido Calderon	Formula Extreme	6	1:05.230	11:29.202	1:53.968	
Not classifi	ied							
DNS	706	Hugo Peralta	Formula Extreme		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
39.189	88.619	1:43.322	89.197	12A - Alexander Enriquez		
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Pittman Wallace						

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

#wearecra Printed: 9/6/2025 4:12:55 PM ed to: California Roadrace Association